Little Traverse Choral Society Donation Form

The Little Traverse Choral Society is a publicly supported nonprofit organization. Our operating expenses come from concert receipts, singer memberships and the generosity of our audiences. Expenses include salaries, music scores, concert venue fees, printing expenses, liability insurance.

We are proud of our reputation of bringing our audiences the quality and scope of classical choral music that you have come to expect. The LTCS continues this tradition in this, our 27th concert season.

Please consider making a donation to the Little Traverse Choral Society. Your gift will help the LTCS continue to perform classical choral music to inspire, educate and expand musical appreciation for singers and audiences of all ages.

The Little Traverse Choral Society is a tax-exempt organization recognized under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donor contributions are tax-deductible. We invite you to become a sustaining member of the Little Traverse Choral Society by enrolling at one of the following levels:

FRIEND – \$25	
SUPPORTER – \$50	
DONOR – \$100	
PATRON – \$250	
BENEFACTOR – \$500	
Underwriter—\$1000	
LEVEL:	
Name	
Address	
Phone (optional):	
Email (optional):	
May we add your name to our mailing list of persons interested in supporting outstan	ding
choral music?YesNo, thanks.	-
Make your check payable to the Little Traverse Choral Society	
and mail to:	
Little Traverse Choral Society	
P.O. Box 2417	
Petoskey, MI 4977	
Thank you for your support!	